KENSINGTON
Credit Card & Number                                                                                                            Exp. Date
Cardholders Signature                                                                                                   Contact:
Address:            Ship to:
COMMERCIAL GRADE
All Products UL Listed
Satisfaction Guaranteed!
Buy Factory Direct & Save!
CALL 800-434-5005
FAX 724-837-8087
Sub-Total
Freight
TOTAL
 PACKING
 CS    WT
CATALOG
NUMBER
EXTENDED
PRICE
PRICE
EACH
ORDER
QTY.
  GREENSBURG, PA  15601
10/05-
ITEMS
            _____________________________________________
Phone: ____________________________________________        Fax: ________________________________________ 25
J Type Halogen
High Pressure
Sodium
Metal Halide
BPQ100T3/CL 100W Clear Halogen Lamp   6 1
BPQ150T3/CL 150W Clear Halogen Lamp   6 1
BPQ250T3/CL/S 250W Clear Short Halogen Lamp   6 1
BPQ300T3/CL/TL/2 300W Clear Halogen Lamp - Triple Pack - 2/pkg   6 1
BPQ500T3/CL/UV 500W Clear Ultra-Violet Halogen Lamp   6 1
LU35/MED 35W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Med. Base   12 13
LU50/MED 50W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Med. Base     6 1
LU50 50W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Mogul Base     6 1
LU70 70W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Mogul Base     6 1
LU70/MED 70W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Med. Base   12 2
LU100 100W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Mogul Base    12 2
LU100/MED 100W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Med. Base      6 1
LU150/55 150W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Mogul Base    12 2
LU150/MED 150W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Med. Base      6 1
LU250 250W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Mogul Base    12 2
LU400 400W Clear High Pressure Sodium Lamp - Mogul Base    12 2
MVR50/U/MED 50W Clear Metal Halide Lamp - Medium Base    6 1
MVR70/U/MED 70W Clear Metal Halide Lamp - Medium Base    6 1
MVR100/U/MED 100W Clear Mtal Halide Lamp - Medium Base    6 1
MVR175/U 175W Clear Metal Halide Lamp - Mogul Base  12 3
MVR175/U/MED 175W Clear Metal Halide Lamp - Medium Base    6 1
MVR250/U 250W Clear Metal Halide Lamp - Mogul Base  12 7
MVR400/U 400W Clear Metal Halide Lamp - Mogul Base    6 3
MVR1000/U 1000W Clear Metal Halide Lamp - Mogul Base    6 7
DESCRIPTION
MEETS OR EXCEEDS
NATIONAL
ENERGY CODESE